Waratah Golf Club

Competition Presentation Report
Saturday, 28 January 2023

Competition : Stableford Mens SR: 70.071.0
Type: Stableford Womens SR: 73.0 66.0
Course: GA Course Total Entrants : 202
Description :
PCC Groups :
Time Of Day PCC Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 0.0 All White Men, Red Men, Red Women, Blue Men

Ran Name Golflink PCC Daily New GA  Score Prize

H/C H/C
Grade A Winners
A-1 ADAM FRANCIS 2181505447 0.0 7 6.2 40 C/B $50.00
A-2 GREG MCDONALD 2181505198 0.0 6 5.2 40 $40.00
A-3 DAMIEN GROGAN 2181503186 0.0 4 3.3 39C/B $30.00
A-4 CAMERON FRAME 2181505187 0.0 9 7.9 39C/B $20.00
Grade B Winners
B-1 Jairod IjecelanCI X 2230400834 0.0 18 163 39 $50.00
ootamundra Country Clu
B-2 MORGAN BOWIE 2181506146 0.0 13 10.7 38 $40.00
B-3 GRANT BAILEY 2181505098 0.0 14 126 37C/B $30.00
B-4 TREVOR OAKEY 2181501987 0.0 14 124 37 $20.00
Grade C Winners
C-1 NATHAN MASON 2181505645 0.0 26 22.4 44 $50.00
C-2 PETERPORTER 2181501210 0.0 24 21.8 41 $40.00
C-3 Brett Dann 2210900521 0.0 21 185 38 $30.00
Quirindi RSL Golf Club
C-4 GEORGE HAMILTON 2181502449 0.0 20 181 37C/B  $20.00
Place Getters
9 RICHARD FORD 2181504234 0.0 2 1.7 38 $4.00
11 MIKE WJ RYAN 2181504290 0.0 8 7.1 38 C/B $4.00
13 JASON ROSS 2181503478 0.0 1 0.6 38 C/B $4.00
14 GLEN DOBINSON 2181504806 0.0 8 6.8 38 $4.00
15 ANDREW CAIRNEY 2181505554 0.0 3 2.2 37C/B $4.00
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Name

DYLAN HUGHSON
NEIL MAHAFFEY
LEIGH ANTHONY
SCOTT MORRISON

Jake Nelson

Shelly Beach Golf Club

PETER COLLINS
FRANK MCBEATH
GREG WALKER
BARRY VISSER
COLIN GILLIES
JOHN BARRY
KERRY EBBECK
BARRY LALONDE
BOB ROBERTS
JONTY MAJOR
DEAN NAUGHTEN
KEVIN CHANNER
RUSSELL WARREN
ROY AVERY

JOHN BARRIE
JACKSON ROBB
JACOB DOUGHERTY
LEVI POLK
DARREN SIMMONS
DAVID HENRIKSEN
GREGORY STEED
JACOB COUTTS
DEBRA PLUMMER
TERRY BLOMFIELD
JACK BECKLAR
MATT JARDINE
PAUL CALLAGHAN
KEITH LEYSHON
GARY TROTMAN
MICHAEL LARKIN
GARY WILCHER
JOHN PARKER
WARREN RENDALL

Golflink

2181506028
2181505703
2181504113
2181504285
2080737240

2181502183
2181501945
2181502343
2181501328
2181504721
2181503922
2181501436
2181504276
2181505782
2181505827
2181504975
2181505407
2181505453
2181505361
2181501101
2181504340
2181506135
2181506210
2181505894
2181505933
2181506142
2181505388
2181505927
2181505176
2181501306
2181504711
2181501324
2181506163
2181503994
2181505069
2181501727
2181503093
2181503854
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Daily New GA

H/C
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H/C
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6.3
2.2
3.8
31.7

5.8
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22.1
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Name

MICK PEARCE
BILL KENTISH
MARK SMITH
PETER HURRELL

Gross Stableford Winner

1

DAVID COOK

Great Score

Name

NEIL MAHAFFEY
DARREN GRIFFIN
P JCOX

Nearest to Pin

Hole
9

11

3

18
18

3

18

Name

PATRICK LAVER
Peter Hosking
Matthew Huckerby
SEAN POULTON
GRANT BAILEY
SEAN CUNNINGHAM
MICK KING

Golflink

2181505699
2181501486
2181501066
2181501421

2181505912

Prize
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

Prize
$30.00
$50.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
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0.0

Distance Grade

200cm
52cm
182cm

140cm

Daily New GA

H/C
23
34
38
25

OO0 w>» >

Score Prize

H/C
20.9 34 C/B $4.00
37.2 34 C/B $4.00
34.7 34 C/B $4.00
22.7 34 C/B $4.00
38 $50.00

Description

Great Score (Eagle) @ 16
Great Score (Eagle) @ 2
Great Score (Eagle) @ 16

Description
Nearest to Pin ( Hole 9)

Nearest to Pin ( Hole 11)
NTP 3rd

Long Drive

Long Drive

NTP 3rd

Long Drive
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